Kingsway Christian School - 2026-2027 Academic Calendar

12 New employee orientation
13-14 No School/Teacher In-service
13 Back to School Night

13 Freshman/New Student Orientation
18 First Day of School - 6-12

20 First Day of School - K-5

1 First Day of T/Th Preschool
2 First Day of MWF Preschool
7 No School/Labor Day

14 Fair Day

13 & 15 PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf

16 No School - P/T Comp Day
16 End of 1st Qtr. — 41 Days
23 Report Cards Sent Home
30 Community Service Day

6 No School/Teacher In-service

25-27 No School/Thanksgiving Break

18 End of 2nd Qtr. - 41 Days
21-31 No School/Christmas Break

9-12 Scheduled Days 178
9-12 Scheduled Hours 1115
Teacher In-service Days 5
Seat time Hours 122.47
Calamity Days 3.52
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Color Key

Important Dates No School
Quarter 1 Quarter 2
Quarter 3 Quarter 4

15
18

No School/Christmas Break
Report Cards Sent Home

No School/Teacher In-service
No School/MLK Jr. Day

9 & 11 PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.

12

12
19
26
29-31

1-2

14
20
21
28

28
29
31
6/1

No School - P/T Comp Day

End 3rd Qtr. - 47 days
Report Cards Sent Home
No School/Good Friday
No School/Spring Break

No School/Spring Break

Last Day of School Seniors
Last Day of T/Th Preschool
Last Day of MWF Preschool
Last Day of School K-11 (1pm
dismissal)

End 4th Qtr. — 49 days
Graduation

No School/Memorial Day

No School/Teacher In-service

Excessive school hours missed will be
addressed by administration, as

needed: Apr. 2, Jun.

1, 2 and

additional days if needed



