

# Kingsway Christian School - 2026-2027 Academic Calendar

AUGUST '26							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

SEPTEMBER '26							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

OCTOBER '26							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER '26							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						

DECEMBER '26							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

9-12 Scheduled Days	178
9-12 Scheduled Hours	1115
Teacher In-service Days	5
Seat time Hours	122.47
Calamity Days	3.52

11/28/25 Board Approved  
11/17/25 Updated

JANUARY '27							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

FEBRUARY '27							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28							

MARCH '27							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
		1	2	3	4	5	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

APRIL '27							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		

MAY '27							
S	M	T	W	TH	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31	1					

Color Key							
Important Dates	No School						
Quarter 1	Quarter 2						
Quarter 3	Quarter 4						

1 No School/Christmas Break  
8 Report Cards Sent Home  
15 No School/Teacher In-service  
18 No School/MLK Jr. Day

9 & 11 PK-12 Parent Teacher Conf.  
12 No School - P/T Comp Day  
12 End 3rd Qtr. - 47 days  
19 Report Cards Sent Home  
26 No School/Good Friday  
29-31 No School/Spring Break

Excessive school hours missed will be addressed by administration, as needed: Apr. 2, Jun. 1, 2 and additional days if needed